
 

Questions, Comments, Concerns? Contact us! 

Early Childhood Center Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact 6th Contact 

450 Read Homestead Rd 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Phone: 717-531-2211 
 
Office Hours: 
7:45am - 4:15pm 

Academics Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
CI&A 

Superintendent School Board 

Counseling School Counselor Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Discipline Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Special Education Classroom 
Teacher & Case 
Manager 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Special Ed. 
Director 

Superintendent School Board 

Transportation Bus Driver Transportation 
Director 

Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent  School Board  

Primary Elementary Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact 6th Contact 

450 Homestead Rd 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Phone: 717-531-2277 
 
Office Hours: 
7:45am - 4:15pm 

Academics Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
CI&A 

Superintendent School Board 

Counseling School Counselor Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Discipline Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Special Education Classroom 
Teacher & Case 
Manager 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Special Ed. 
Director 

Superintendent School Board 

Transportation Bus Driver Transportation 
Director 

Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent  School Board  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Intermediate 
Elementary 

Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact 6th Contact 

450 Read Homestead Rd 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Phone: 717-531-2277 
 
Office Hours: 
7:45am - 4:15pm 

Academics Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
CI&A 

Superintendent School Board 

Counseling School Counselor Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Discipline Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Special Education Classroom 
Teacher & Case 
Manager 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Special Ed. 
Director 

Superintendent School Board 

Transportation Bus Driver Transportation 
Director 

Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent  School Board  

Middle School Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact 6th Contact 

500 Homestead Rd 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Phone: 717-531-2222 
 
Office Hours: 
7:00am - 3:30pm 

Academics Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
CI&A 

Superintendent School Board 

Counseling School Counselor Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Discipline Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Special Education Classroom 
Teacher & Case 
Manager 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Special Ed. 
Director 

Superintendent School Board 

Transportation Bus Driver Transportation 
Director 

Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent  School Board  

Athletics Head Coach Athletic Director Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



High School Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact 4th Contact 5th Contact 6th Contact 

550 Homestead Rd 
Hershey, PA 17033 
Phone: 717-531-2244 
 
Office Hours: 
7:00am - 3:30pm 

Academics Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
CI&A 

Superintendent School Board 

Counseling School Counselor Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Discipline Classroom 
Teacher 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 

Special Education Classroom 
Teacher & Case 
Manager 

Assistant 
Principal 

Principal Special Ed. 
Director 

Superintendent School Board 

Transportation Bus Driver Transportation 
Director 

Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent  School Board  

Athletics Head Coach Athletic Director Principal Assist to Super. 
P&SS 

Superintendent School Board 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Key 

Assistant Principal - Early Childhood Center Heidi Stine 717-531-2211 x6208 hstine@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Principal - Primary Elementary School  Kelly Lombel 717-531-2277 x5202 klombel@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Principal - Intermediate Elementary School  Anna Gawel 717-531-2277 x5302 agawel@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Principal - Hershey Elementary School  Jena Funck ECC: 717-531-2211 x6205​
ES: 717-531-2277 x5306 

jfunck@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Principal - Middle School  Alexandria DeCicco 717-531-2222 x4203 adecicco@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Principal - Middle School  Michael Galloway 717-531-2222 x4163 mgalloway@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Principal - Hershey Middle School Erick Valentin 717-531-2222 x4202 evalentin@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Principal - Trojan Academy Laurie Wade 717-531-2244 x2249 lwade@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Principal - High School Greg Miller 717-531-2244 x2242 gmiller@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Principal - High School Lindsey Schmidt  717-531-2244 x2214 lschmidt@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Director of Special Education Kirsten Scheurich  717-534-2501 x3235 kscheurich@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant Director of Special Education Angie Persing 717-534-2501 x3227 apersing@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Athletics Director Mike Montedoro 717-531-2244 x2277 mmontedoro@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Transportation Director Steve Bell 717-534-2501 x7423 sbell@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant to the Superintendent, Curriculum, Instruction & Assessment Aaron Shuman 717-534-2501 x3205 ashuman@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Assistant to the Superintendent, Personnel and Student Services Jesse Rawls Jr. 717-534-2501 x3201 jrawls@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Superintendent Stacy Winslow 717-534-2501 x3206 swinslow@hershey.k12.pa.us 

Board of School Director www.hershey.k12.pa.us/contact-us 

 
Derry Township School District believes effective collaboration among home, community and school is essential. The district encourages all constituents - parents 
and guardians, community members and local businesses - to communicate with us regarding district operations. When a question or concern occurs, the first step 
is to communicate at the local school level or with the appropriate department.  Inquires initially directed to school board members or district office administration 
will be referred to the local level.  


